Bjelica 2014
Vrbas, 28.6.2014

Event 3
28.6.2014 - 11:.07

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank
15 years and older

TRAJKOVIC, Nikola
SINKQOVIC, Aron
STANICKOQV, Djordje
POSA, Leonard
DJURDJEVAC, Aleksa
GAGRO, Matko
KOSTIC, Nemanja
URBAN, Otto

©ONoO gArLONE

14 years

VUCKOVIC, Luka
JOVOVIC, Nemanja
ZAHORJANSKI, Marko
FRANJIC, Nikola
BARAT, Kalman
GARDASEVIC, Veliko
ZEC, Stefan

PAVICIC, Milutin

=

ONoOOAWN

13 years

MIZDRAK, Ognjen
RADOVIC, Martin
SEVO, Marko
DJEKIC, Nikola
DJEKIC, Stefan
TOSKIC, Danilo

oukrwhE

12 years

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan
2. KOLOVIC, Marko
3. RADOJICIC, Vukasin
4. BULAJIC, Miljan

5. ZIZAK, Darko

6. EBERHARDT, Luka
7. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa
8. SANTA, Matija

9. KOSTIC, Strahinja
10. IVETIC, Uros

11. KOPRIVICA, Matija
12. SEKULIC, Vuk

11 years

RASKOVIC, Miro
FEMIC, Milos
KOPRIVICA, Luka
DJURIC, Mateja
SAFRANJ, Sasa
GAGRO, Ivan
TASIN, Luka
COROVIC, Nemanja

ONoUA~WNE

YB

94  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
96 Plivacki,,Klub"Becej

96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
97  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
95 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

98  Vinkovacki Pk

99 Pk Delfin Vrbas

99  Plivacki,,Klub"Becej

00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
00 Pk Delfin Vrbas
00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
00 Mladost, BL

00 Plivacki Klub Senta
00 "VRBAS" Vrbas

00 Mladost, BL

00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

01 "VRBAS" Vrbas

01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

02 Pk "Swim Star"

02  Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
02 "VRBAS" Vrbas

02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

02 "VRBAS" Vrbas

02  Vinkovacki Pk

02  Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
02 Pk Delfin Vrbas

02 Pk Delfin Vrbas

02  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
02 "VRBAS" Vrbas

02 "VRBAS" Vrbas

03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

03 "VRBAS" Vrbas

03 "VRBAS" Vrbas

03 Pk "Swim Star"

03  Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Suboti
03  Vinkovacki Pk

03  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Time

29.98
31.47
34.18
34.19
36.62
38.19
40.30
44.34

36.99
38.49
40.32
41.72
42.14
42.95
43.06
48.45

41.31
42.81
42.82
49.87
53.15
56.07

40.39
40.41
44.12
44.46
44.52
44.58
4541
45.70
45.84
48.03
48.27
55.65

4471
45.61
46.26
48.57
51.74
52.23
55.10
55.80

Pts

704
608
475
474
386
340
289
217

374
332
289
261
253
239
237
166

269
241
241
152
126
107

287
287
220
215
214
214
202
198
196
171
168
110

212
199
191
165
136
133
113
109
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Bjelica 2014
Vrbas, 28.6.2014

Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, 11 years

Rank

9.
10.
11.
12.

KURUZOVIC, Filip
DJURIC, Milos
CISCATO, Adrian
JORDANOVSKI, llija

10 years

=

POOONOOMWN

B

9 years

aprwNE

~

8.
9.

LUCIC, Petar
KOLTIN, Nikola
TEPAVAC, Andrija
DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan
ESZES, Patrik
IVETIC, Stefan
TUFEGDZIC, Lazar
PANTIC, Aleksa
MISKELJIN, Marko
COLIC, Andrej
KRAJINQVIC, Jovan

KOVACEV, Filip
MERKL, Miljan
JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan
ZAHORJANSKI, Vanja
BARSI, Marko
RADOJICIC, Vajin
TEVDENIC, Boris
SEKULIC, Vidak
BANATEAN, Andreas

8 years and younger

1
2.
3.
4

No

POPOVIC, Matija
KRMPOQOT, David
MARKOVIC, Stefan
BOLOVEGEA, Emil
NISTOR, Darius
BOZICIC, Andrej
DUDUI, Razvan

03 Mladost, BL
03  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

Time

56.89
59.74

03 SWIM TEAM "LTY SHARKS" CHICAGO1:00.16

03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

04 PS Vojvodine

04 PS Vojvodine

04  Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Suboti
04 "VRBAS" Vrbas

04  Plivacki Klub Senta

04 PS Vojvodine

04  Vojvodina N.Sad

04 PS Vojvodine

04  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
04  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
04 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

05 Pk "Swim Star"

05 "Feniks",Sombor

05 "VRBAS" Vrbas

05 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

05  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
05 "VRBAS" Vrbas

05 Plivacki Klub Senta

05 "VRBAS" Vrbas

05 Delfin Timisoara

06 "VRBAS" Vrbas
06 "VRBAS" Vrbas
06 "VRBAS" Vrbas
06 Delfin Timisoara
06 Delfin Timisoara
07 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
06 Delfin Timisoara

1:08.45

45.72
45.80
46.36
47.08
47.34
50.65
52.28
55.94
56.54
57.71
1:09.12

49.02
51.00
55.97
57.17
58.30
58.30
58.73
59.45
1:12.70

52.22
1:00.88
1:01.82
1:08.88
1:08.88
1:13.45
1:18.41

Pts

103
88
87
59

198
197
190
181
178
145
132
108
104

98

57

161
143
108
101
95
95
93
90
49

133

80
58
58
47
39
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